Process Filtration Division
•  •  •  •  •  •  •
•   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •   •

Website: www.parker.com
Pleated Series
Ordering Information
DO
End Cap Options
DO= Double Open End (DOE)
DX = DOE with Core Extender
SC = 226 O-Ring/Cap
SF = 226 O-Ring/Fin
TC = 222 O-Ring/Cap
TF = 222 O-Ring/Fin
AR = 020 O-Ring/Recessed
(Gelman)
LR = 120 O-Ring/Recessed
(Nuclepore; Gelman G Style)
LL = 120/120 (Filterite
LMO and Nuclepore
Polymeric Vessels;
Gelman N Style)
PR = 213 O-Ring/Recessed
(Ametek and Parker LT
Polymeric Vessels; Gelman
H Style)
PAB004
Rating (µm)
002 –    0.2
004 –    0.45
010 – 1
020 – 2
050 – 5
100 – 10
200 – 20
400 – 40
700 – 70
10
Nominal Length
(code) (in) (mm)
  9   95/8   244
10 10   249
19 195/8   498
20 20   506
29 291/4   743
30 30   764
40 40 1016
F
Core
A = Polypropylene (PM
core only)
F = Glass Filled
Polypropylene
(PXD core only)
N = Natural Polypropylene
(All support
components)
A
Gasket/O-Ring Options
E = EPR
N = Buna-N
S = Silicone (SOE
O-Ring only)
V = Viton*
T = Teflon* Encapsulated
Viton* (222,226
O-Ring only)
A = Polyethylene Foam
Gasket (DOE Gasket only)
Backwash Protocol